

Pledge to support TCA!

We would like to support Thoroughbred Charities of America, which raises and distributes funds to charities that support Thoroughbred rehabilitation, rehoming and retirement; backstretch and farm employee programs; equine research; and equine-assisted therapy programs.

Racing Stable Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
I hereby agree to contribute 1%, 2% or% of total 2017 purse earn Thoroughbred Charities of America. Participants will be invoiced by TCA at the eyear. All proceeds will be used for grant-making to qualified Thoroughbred-related	end of the
Signature: Date:	
Thoroughbred Charities of America is a not-for profit, tax-exempt organization under the	

Thoroughbred Charities of America is a not-for profit, tax-exempt organization under the provisions of section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Please return this form to Erin Crady. Email: ecrady@tca.org, Fax: (859) 276-2462